Rated up to 15,000 hours at 70% lumen maintenance, SYLVANIA
ULTRA LED Clear Glass lamps offer years of service and reduce energy
and maintenance costs. SYLVANIA ULTRA LED Clear Glass lamps are
environmentally preferred products. They are RoHS compliant and contain
no mercury, lead or other hazardous materials. They emit no UV or IR
radiation. A CRI of 80 ensures good color definition and with warm white
2700K color temperature, these lamps can be used in many applications
in both homes and businesses.

LISTED
Application Information
Ordering Guide
LED 6.5 A19 / DIM / 8 27 / FIL / RP
LED Wattage Lamp Type   Dimmable  CRI CCT  Filament  Retail Pack
Lamps   A19    80  2700K
Ordering Information
  Input    Input Average  Typical
Item Ordering Wattage Bulb Base  Voltage Rated  Lumens  Bulb ENERGY
Number Abbreviation (W) Shape Type Replaces (V) Life (hrs.)   CCT   (lm)  CRI   Finish STAR®
74694 LED4.5A15DIM827FILBL 5/CS 1/SKU 4.5 NA Medium 40W 120 15,000 2700K 470 80 Clear Yes
74695 LED4.5A15CDIM827FILBL 5/CS 1/SKU 4.5 NA Candelabra 40W 120 15,000 2700K 470 80 Clear No
74590 LED4.5A19DIM827FILG2RP 6/CS 1/SKU 4.5 NA Medium 40W 120 15,000 2700K 450 80 Clear Yes
74591 LED6.5A19DIM827FILG2RP 6/CS 1/SKU 6.5 NA Medium 60W 120 15,000 2700K 800 80 Clear No
70945 LED1.6B10CBENT827FILRP2 10/CS 2/SKU 1.6 Bent Tip Candelabra 15W 120 15,000 2700K 100 80 Clear No
79592 LED1.6B10CBENT850FILRP2 10/CS 2/SKU 1.6 Bent Tip Candelabra 15W 120 15,000 5000K 100 80 Clear No
79595 LED2.5B10CBENTDIM827FILRP2 10/CS 2/SKU 2.5 Bent Tip Candelabra 25W 120 15,000 2700K 200 80 Clear No
79606 LED2.5B10CBENTDIM850FILRP2 10/CS 2/SKU 2.5 Bent Tip Candelabra 25W 120 15,000 5000K 200 80 Clear No
70939 LED3.5B10CBENTDIM850FILRP2 10/CS 2/SKU 3.5 Bent Tip Candelabra 40W 120 15,000 5000K 350 80 Clear No
79761 LED4B10CBENTDIM827FILG2BL2 12/CS 2/SKU 4 Bent Tip Candelabra 40W 120 15,000 2700K 350 80 Clear No
79715 LED4.5B10BLUNTDIM827FILBL2 12/CS 2/SKU 4.5 Blunt Tip Medium 40W 120 15,000 2700K 450 80 Clear Yes
79716 LED3.5B10CBLUNTDIM827FILBL2 12/CS 2/SKU 3.5 Blunt Tip Candelabra 40W 120 15,000 2700K 350 80 Clear No
70942 LED4.5B10BENTDIM827FILRP2 10/CS 2/SKU 4.5 Bent Tip Medium 40W 120 15,000 2700K 400 80 Clear Yes
79765 LED5B10BENTDIM827FILG2BL2 12/CS 2/SK 5 Bent Tip Medium 60W 120 15,000 2700K 500 80 Clear Yes
79617 LED5B10BENTDIM850FILRP2 10/CS 2/SKU 5 Bent Tip Medium 60W 120 15,000 5000K 500 80 Clear No
79766 LED5B10CBENTDIM827FILBL2 12/CS 2/SKU 5 Bent Tip Candelabra 60W 120 15,000 2700K 500 80 Clear No
79616 LED5B10CBENTDIM850FILRP2 10/CS 2/SKU 5 Bent Tip Candelabra 60W 120 15,000 5000K 500 80 Clear No
74587 LED4.5G25DIM827FILG2RP 6/CS 1/SKU 4.5 NA Medium 40W 120 15,000 2700K 450 80 Clear Yes
74588 LED4.5ST19DIM827FILG2RP 6/CS 1/SKU 4.5 NA Medium 40W 120 15,000 2700K 450 80 Clear Yes
74589 LED6.5ST19DIM827FILG2RP 6/CS 1/SKU 6.5 NA Medium 60W 120 15,000 2700K 800 80 Clear No
75019 LED3.5G16.5CDIM827FILBL 5/CS 1/SKU 3.5 NA Candelabra 40W 120 15,000 2700K 350 80 Clear No
40015 LED4.5G16DIM827FILBL 4/CS 1/SKU 4.5 NA Medium 40W 120 15,000 2700K 450 80 Clear Yes
Energy Savings
Basic Product LED  LED Similar  Incandescent  Watts  Energy  LED Life vs.
Description  Life (hrs.)  Lumens Incandescent  Life (hrs.) Saved  Savings*  Incandescent
LED4.5A15 15,000 470 40W Incandescent 1000 35.5 $58  15x
LED4.5A19 15,000 450 40W Incandescent 1500 35.5 $58  10x
LED6.5 A19 15,000 800 60W Incandescent 1000 53.5 $88  15x
LED4.5B10 15,000 450 60W Incandescent 1500 55 $90  10x
LED3.5G16.5 15,000 350 40W Incancescent 1500 36.5 $60 10x
LED4.5G25 15,000 470 40W Incandescent 1500 35.5 $58  10x
LED4.5ST 15,000 450 40W Incandescent 1500 35.5 $58  10x
LED6.5ST 15,000 800 60W Incandescent 1000 53.5 $88  15x